ROTARY POWER has over 35 years experience in the design and
development of high quality Hydraulic equipment.
Our current product range includes :-
"A" Axial Piston Pumps for heavy-duty open circuit applications. Wide range
of controls. Excellent life characteristics. Suitable for most fluids, including
HLP,HFA, HFB, HFC ,HFD, HFR , HFE , Isocyanates & Polyols. Fixed and
variable capacities from 11.5 to 125 cm3/rev.
"C" Axial Piston Pumps for high accuracy fluid metering with precision flow

ηv = 0.95.
SMA0350
SMA ORDER CODES
S M A R A D I A L P I S T O N M O T O R S
5
SMA MOTOR MODEL CODE
SMA 0350 C 1 XXX
NOMINAL DISPLACEMENT cc/rev
0200
0350
NOMINAL DISPLACEMENT
1 - Single
2 - Double
Sequential reference number,
determined according to build
specification
NOMINAL DISPLACEMENT cc/rev
10L3 - 7,400
10L2 - 8,800
10L1 - 10,500
16L2 - 13,000
16L1 - 16,400
CONFIGURATION
C - Rotating shaft, single-bank
T - Rotating shaft, double-bank
V - Rotating shaft, torque arm mount
# - Other
7000
8700
Individual motor specification will be established at the time of ordering.
Refer to CONFIGURATION & TECHNICAL DATA sheets for available options.
Options include: Viton seals, mechanical shaft seal, special splines, speed sensing, marine shaft sealing
# Consult RP application engineers for details of ‘W’ top-drive and rotating case options.
Up to 8,700 cc/rev
SMA10L and SMA16L
DIMENSION DATA
S M A R A D I A L P I S T O N M O T O R S
6
ROTATING SHAFT MOTORS
Rotating Shaft C1/T1 FRAME SIZE
Dimensions
(mm, inches)
Nominal
Displacement
(cc/rev)
200 500 750 1340 2000 3500 5000 7000 7400 13000
290 - 850 1600 2500 4350 6250 8700 8800 16400
350 - 1000 2200 2800 - - - 10500 -
480 - 1230 - 3200 - - - - -
Configuration C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1* T1 C1* C1*
Envelope
A1 315 335 394 449 508 602
T.
B.
A.
761 604 706
A2 122 154 156 181 184 225 225 310 292
A3 122 154 156 181 184 225 223 310 292
A4-dia 345 370 436 545 583 695 700 900 1140
A5-dia 50 60 63 80 95 110 120 180 220
A6-dia 19t 10/20 18t 8/16 19t 8/16 24t 8/16 28t 8/16 25t 6/12 26t 6/12 41t 6/12 48t 6/12
A7 16 16 32 11 25 27 25 0 0
Main Ports Y1
1” 1” 1-1/4” 1 1/2” 2” 2” 2” 2” 2 x 2”
SAE J518 Code 62 SAE J518 Code 62
Drain Ports Y2
1/2” 1/2” 1/2” 1/2” 5/8” 5/8” 1” 1” 1”
SAE J514 SAE J514
*These motors are V1 configured, but supplied with an assembled shaft to convert to a C1.
SMAXXXX T1 XXXSMAXXXX C1 XXX
A4
A1 A2A7
A3